
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Resultat Flickor 14
Sweden Tour Hälsingebocken

Poängvärde: 

Placering
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Lou Sally, Virum Club
Aaltonen Gabriela, Spårvägens BTK
Freij Nathalie, Spårvägens BTK
Cabardo Laurynne, Ängby SK
Dittlau Hannah, IFK Täby BTK
Bebawy Angelina, KFUM Stocksund IA
Engström Betty, Levide IF
Ellermann Clara, Västers BTK

Setsiffror
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Lou Sally - Aaltonen Gabriela
Lou Sally - Freij Nathalie
Aaltonen Gabriela - Cabardo Laurynne
Lou Sally - Dittlau Hannah
Aaltonen Gabriela - Bebawy Angelina
Freij Nathalie - Engström Betty
Cabardo Laurynne - Ellermann Clara

-10, 6, -7, 3, 5
9, -12, 9, 4
5, 6, 9
7, 5, -10, 5
-7, 7, -13, 6, 5
5, 8, -10, 14
-8, 8, 5, 13
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